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CROUZET SOLID STATE RELAYS  PRICE LIST 2001

PART NUMBER PRODUCT TYPE DESCRIPTION  List price
18 373 112 SSR THERMAL COMPOUND 8.35£       
26 532 720 SSR HSP1 THERMAL I/F (25) 13.77£     
26 532 721 SSR HSP3 THERMAL I/F (25) 34.33£     
26 532 730 SSR 10 FUSES FOR GMS 3A & C4 6.12£       
26 532 731 SSR 10 FUSES FOR GMS 5A 6.12£       
26 532 732 SSR 10 FUSES FOR PB BOARD 5.42£       
26 532 733 SSR 10 FUSES FOR PB POWER SUPPLY 17.02£     
26 532 740 SSR 10 GMOV 275V 9.08£       
26 532 741 SSR 10 GMOV 420V 12.32£     
26 532 742 SSR PCB SET OF GMOV FOR GA0 11.35£     
26 532 758 SSR HEATSINK G 2C/W 7.35£       
26 532 759 SSR HEATSINK G 1C/W 24.72£     
26 532 760 SSR HEATSINK G 2C/W 13.46£     
26 532 761 SSR HEATSINK G 3C/W 18.52£     
26 532 762 SSR HEATSINK 0.7C/W 37.75£     
26 532 763 SSR HEATSINK 1.5C/W 12.69£     
26 532 764 SSR DIN RAIL ADAPTER 4.54£       
26 532 765 SSR HEATSINK GA3 .9C/W 48.77£     
26 532 790 SSR HEATSINK G 0.6C/W 31.40£     
26 532 796 SSR GA3 COVER 2.53£       
26 532 797 SSR GA0 COVER 2.53£       
26 532 799 SSR ADAPTER 26532765 4.70£       
26 532 801 SSR ADAPTER 26532758/63 4.70£       
26 852 407 SSR JS8 2.75£       
26 852 408 SSR JS2 1.47£       
26 852 409 SSR JM8 1.62£       
26 852 413 SSR JC4-8 2.26£       
26 852 414 SSR JQP-2 1.28£       
26 852 415 SSR JQP-4 1.41£       
26 852 430 SSR PB-4C4 33.90£     
26 852 431 SSR PB-8C4 45.95£     
26 852 432 SSR PB-16C4 92.50£     
26 852 433 SSR PB-16C4T 87.65£     
26 852 434 SSR PB-24C4 107.90£   
26 852 435 SSR PB-32C4 117.23£   
26 852 436 SSR PB-4 31.39£     
26 852 437 SSR PB-4R 30.96£     
26 852 438 SSR PB-4H 63.77£     
26 852 439 SSR PB-8 50.82£     
26 852 440 SSR PB-8H 65.75£     
26 852 441 SSR PB-8M 114.59£   
26 852 442 SSR PB-8SM 59.63£     
26 852 443 SSR PB-16 107.73£   
26 852 444 SSR PB-16H 138.75£   
26 852 445 SSR PB-16S 119.49£   
26 852 446 SSR PB-16T 120.14£   



26 852 447 SSR PB-16M 125.36£   
26 852 448 SSR PB-16Q 81.29£     
26 852 449 SSR PB-16HQ 114.81£   
26 852 450 SSR PB-16SM 126.34£   
26 852 451 SSR PB-16SMH 138.75£   
26 852 453 SSR PB-24 176.29£   
26 852 454 SSR PB-24M 186.09£   
26 852 455 SSR PB-24Q 120.79£   
26 852 456 SSR PB-24HQ 138.75£   
26 852 457 SSR PB-24SM 173.68£   
26 852 458 SSR PB-32M 215.47£   
26 852 459 SSR PB-32D 202.41£   
26 852 460 SSR PB-32Q 169.76£   
26 852 461 SSR PB-32HQ 235.06£   
26 852 462 SSR PB-32SM 238.32£   
84 025 030 SSR GA8 5I 24/280 3/32V 11.30£     
84 025 040 SSR GA8 3I 24/480 3/32V 11.38£     
84 028 251 SSR GA3-10I 24/660 3/32V 77.02£     
84 028 451 SSR GA3-25I 24/660 3/32V 80.63£     
84 028 453 SSR GA3-25I 24/660 90/280V 85.75£     
84 028 651 SSR GA3-45I 24/660 3/32V 82.73£     
84 028 653 SSR GA3-45I 24/660 90/280V 87.25£     
84 060 001 SSR SMART MODULE DC IN AC OUT 19.33£     
84 062 291 SSR GF10 200DC 3/32V 32.40£     
84 062 381 SSR GF15 100DC 3/32V 26.39£     
84 062 571 SSR GF30 50DC 3/32V 21.06£     
84 063 261 SSR GT10 60 3/32V 15.04£     
84 064 131 SSR GA1 4Z 24/280 3/32V 10.02£     
84 065 030 SSR GA8 5Z 24/280 3/32V 11.01£     
84 065 040 SSR GA8 3Z 24/480 3/32V 11.38£     
84 065 131 SSR GA8 4Z 24/280 3/32V 7.89£       
84 067 441 SSR GA0 25Z 24/480 3/32V 103.49£   
84 068 251 SSR GA3-10Z 24/660 3/32V 77.03£     
84 068 451 SSR GA3-25Z 24/660 3/32V 80.63£     
84 068 453 SSR GA3-25Z 24/660 90/280V 85.57£     
84 068 651 SSR GA3-45Z 24/660 3/32V 82.74£     
84 068 653 SSR GA3-45Z 24/660 90/280V 87.25£     
84 110 011 SSR OAC-5AH 11.80£     
84 110 110 SSR IAC-5 9.20£       
84 110 111 SSR IAC-5A 9.20£       
84 110 112 SSR IAC-5E 9.20£       
84 110 130 SSR IAC-24 9.20£       
84 110 131 SSR IAC-24A 9.20£       
84 110 210 SSR IDC-5 10.08£     
84 110 212 SSR IDC-5N 10.28£     
84 110 230 SSR IDC-24 10.02£     
84 110 232 SSR IDC-24N 10.28£     
84 110 310 SSR OAC-5 10.06£     
84 110 311 SSR OAC-5A 10.06£     
84 110 330 SSR OAC-24 10.06£     



84 110 331 SSR OAC-24A 10.06£     
84 110 410 SSR ODC-5 9.57£       
84 110 414 SSR ODC-5MC 22.05£     
84 110 430 SSR ODC-24 9.57£       
84 111 011 SSR M-OAC-5AH 11.65£     
84 111 110 SSR M-IAC-5 8.75£       
84 111 111 SSR M-IAC-5A 8.75£       
84 111 112 SSR M-IAC-5E 8.75£       
84 111 130 SSR M-IAC-24 8.75£       
84 111 131 SSR M-IAC-24A 8.75£       
84 111 210 SSR M-IDC5 8.75£       
84 111 212 SSR M-IDC-5N 8.77£       
84 111 230 SSR M-IDC-24 8.75£       
84 111 310 SSR M-OAC-5 9.68£       
84 111 311 SSR M-OAC-5A 9.68£       
84 111 312 SSR M-OAC-5AR 11.05£     
84 111 330 SSR M-OAC-24 9.85£       
84 111 331 SSR M-OAC-24A 9.85£       
84 111 410 SSR M-ODC-5 9.17£       
84 111 430 SSR M-ODC-24 9.34£       
84 112 110 SSR IAC-5Q QUAD 20.48£     
84 112 111 SSR IAC-5AQ QUAD 22.36£     
84 112 112 SSR IAC-5EQ QUAD 20.14£     
84 112 210 SSR IDC-5Q QUAD 25.46£     
84 112 214 SSR IDC-5BQ QUAD 42.86£     
84 112 310 SSR OAC-5Q QUAD 26.97£     
84 112 311 SSR OAC-5AQ QUAD 27.28£     
84 112 410 SSR ODC-5Q QUAD 22.41£     
84 113 011 SSR SM-OAC-5AH 11.65£     
84 113 110 SSR SM-IAC-5 9.03£       
84 113 111 SSR SM-IAC-5A 9.11£       
84 113 112 SSR SM-IAC-5E 9.11£       
84 113 130 SSR SM-IAC2-24 9.03£       
84 113 131 SSR SM-IAC-24A 9.03£       
84 113 210 SSR SM-IDC5 8.86£       
84 113 212 SSR SM-IDC-5N 9.17£       
84 113 230 SSR SM-IDC-24 8.86£       
84 113 310 SSR SM-OAC-5 9.60£       
84 113 311 SSR SM-OAC-5A 9.60£       
84 113 312 SSR SM-OAC-5AR 9.60£       
84 113 330 SSR SM-OAC-24 9.60£       
84 113 331 SSR SM-OAC-24A 9.60£       
84 113 410 SSR SM-ODC-5 9.23£       
84 113 430 SSR SM-ODC-24 9.40£       
84 115 501 SSR GMS 17.5MM DIN IAC 110V 15.77£     
84 115 502 SSR GMS 17.5MM DIN IAC 230V 15.91£     
84 115 503 SSR GMS 17.5MM DIN IDC 15.77£     
84 116 110 SSR C4-IAC 9.97£       
84 116 111 SSR C4-IACA 9.97£       
84 116 210 SSR C4-IDC 9.97£       



84 116 211 SSR C4-IDCB 9.97£       
84 116 310 SSR C4-OAC 12.81£     
84 116 311 SSR C4-OACA 12.81£     
84 116 410 SSR C4-ODC 12.81£     
84 130 100 SSR GRD12Z 24/280 180/280V 32.61£     
84 130 101 SSR GRD12Z 24/280 4/32V 32.61£     
84 130 102 SSR GRD20Z 24/280 180/280V 35.03£     
84 130 103 SSR GRD20Z 24/280 4/32V 35.03£     
84 130 104 SSR GMS-3Z 5/48DC 4/32V 21.74£     
84 130 105 SSR GMS-5Z 12/280 4/32V 28.99£     
84 130 108 SSR GMS-5I 12/280 4/32V 30.20£     
84 130 110 SSR GRD35Z 48/660 90/280V 59.19£     
84 130 111 SSR GRD35Z 48/660 4/32V 55.56£     
84 130 112 SSR GRD35I 48/660 4/32V 55.56£     
84 130 113 SSR GRD45Z 48/660 4/32V 77.31£     
84 130 114 SSR GRD45I 48/660 4/32V 77.31£     
84 130 115 SSR GRD45Z 48/660 90/280V 77.31£     
84 130 116 SSR GRD25Z 48/660 4/32V 45.90£     
84 130 117 SSR GRD25I 48/660 4/32V 45.90£     
84 130 118 SSR GRD25Z 48/660 180/280V 45.90£     
84 130 150 SSR GRD12Z 24/280 90/140V 32.61£     
84 130 152 SSR GRD20Z 24/280 90/140V 35.03£     
84 130 158 SSR GRD25Z 48/660 90/140V 45.90£     
84 130 210 SSR GD 25Z 24/280 4/15V 29.18£     
84 130 211 SSR GD 25I 24/280 4/15V 29.18£     
84 130 212 SSR GD 25Z 24/280 17/32V 29.18£     
84 130 213 SSR GD 25I 24/280 17/32V 29.18£     
84 130 220 SSR GRD2X25Z 48/660 4/32V 108.71£   
84 130 221 SSR GRD2X25I 48/660 4/32V 108.71£   
84 130 222 SSR GRD2X25Z 48/660 90/280V 108.71£   
84 130 230 SSR GD 40Z 24/280 4/15V 37.78£     
84 130 231 SSR GD 40I 24/280 4/15V 37.78£     
84 130 240 SSR GD 40Z 36/530 4/15V 44.35£     
84 130 241 SSR GD 40I 36/530 4/15V 44.35£     
84 130 250 SSR GD 40Z 24/280 4/15V FASTON 44.35£     
84 130 251 SSR GD 40I 24/280 4/15V FASTON 44.35£     
84 130 260 SSR GD 40Z 36/530 4/15V FASTON 44.35£     
84 130 261 SSR GD 40I 36/560 4/15V FASTON 44.35£     
84 130 270 SSR GD 40Z 24/280 4/15V 1 SIDE F-ON 44.35£     
84 130 271 SSR GD 40I 24/280 4/15V 1 SIDE F-ON 44.35£     
84 130 280 SSR GD 40Z 36/530 4/15V 1 SIDE F-ON 44.35£     
84 130 281 SSR GD 40I 36/560 4/15V 1 SIDE F-ON 44.35£     
84 130 310 SSR GRD3X20Z 48/660 4/32V 120.79£   
84 130 311 SSR GRD3X20Z 48/660 90/280V 120.79£   
84 130 312 SSR GRD3X20I 48/660 4/32V 120.79£   
84 130 511 SSR GRD35Z 48/660 4/32V SMART 82.14£     
84 132 000 SSR GZ12Z 24-280 4-14V No RC Filter 11.83£     
84 132 010 SSR GZ20Z 24-280 4-14V No RC Filter 13.08£     
84 132 100 SSR GZ12I 24-280 4-14V No RC Filter 12.14£     
84 132 110 SSR GZ20I 24-280 4-14V No RC Filter 13.39£     



84 132 200 SSR GZ12Z 24-280 4-14V 12.45£     
84 132 210 SSR GZ20Z 24-280 4-14V 13.70£     
84 132 300 SSR GZ12I 24-280 4-14V 12.77£     
84 132 310 SSR GZ20I 24-280 4-14V 14.01£     
84 132 400 SSR GZ12Z 36-530 4-14V No RC Filter 13.39£     
84 132 410 SSR GZ20Z 36-530 4-14V No RC Filter 14.63£     
84 132 500 SSR GZ12I 36-530 4-14V No RC Filter 13.70£     
84 132 510 SSR GZ20I 36-530 4-14V No RC Filter 14.95£     
84 132 600 SSR GZ12Z 36-530 4-14V 14.01£     
84 132 610 SSR GZ20Z 36-530 4-14V 15.26£     
84 132 700 SSR GZ12I 36-530 4-14V 14.32£     
84 132 710 SSR GZ20I 36-530 4-14V 15.57£     
84 134 000 SSR GN10Z 24-280VAC 4-32VDC UNCOVERED 14.21£     
84 134 001 SSR GN10Z 24-280VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 15.40£     
84 134 002 SSR GN10Z 24-280VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 16.58£     
84 134 010 SSR GN25Z 24-280VAC 4-32VDC UNCOVERED 16.58£     
84 134 011 SSR GN25Z 24-280VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 16.40£     
84 134 012 SSR GN25Z 24-280VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 18.95£     
84 134 020 SSR GN50Z 24-280VAC 4-32VDC UNCOVERED 20.13£     
84 134 021 SSR GN50Z 24-280VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 21.32£     
84 134 022 SSR GN50Z 24-280VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 21.32£     
84 134 030 SSR GN75Z 24-280VAC 4-32VDC UNCOVERED 30.79£     
84 134 031 SSR GN75Z 24-280VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 31.97£     
84 134 032 SSR GN75Z 24-280VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 31.97£     
84 134 040 SSR GN100Z 24-280VAC 4-32VDC UNCOVERED 36.71£     
84 134 041 SSR GN100Z 24-280VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 37.89£     
84 134 042 SSR GN100Z 24-280VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 37.89£     
84 134 080 SSR GN125Z 24-280VAC 4-32VDC UNCOVERED 47.37£     
84 134 081 SSR GN125Z 24-280VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 48.55£     
84 134 082 SSR GN125Z 24-280VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 48.55£     
84 134 100 SSR GN10Z 48-660VAC 4-32VDC UNCOVERED 21.32£     
84 134 101 SSR GN10Z 48-660VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 23.68£     
84 134 102 SSR GN10Z 48-660VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 23.68£     
84 134 110 SSR GN25Z 48-660VAC 4-32VDC UNCOVERED 23.68£     
84 134 111 SSR GN25Z 48-660VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 26.05£     
84 134 112 SSR GN25Z 48-660VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 26.05£     
84 134 120 SSR GN50Z 48-660VAC 4-32VDC UNCOVERED 27.24£     
84 134 121 SSR GN50Z 48-660VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 28.42£     
84 134 122 SSR GN50Z 48-660VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 28.42£     
84 134 130 SSR GN75Z 48-660VAC 4-32VDC UNCOVERED 37.89£     
84 134 131 SSR GN75Z 48-660VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 39.08£     
84 134 132 SSR GN75Z 48-660VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 39.08£     
84 134 140 SSR GN100Z 48-660VAC 4-32VDC UNCOVERED 43.82£     
84 134 141 SSR GN100Z 48-660VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 45.00£     
84 134 142 SSR GN100Z 48-660VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 45.00£     
84 134 180 SSR GN125Z 48-660VAC 4-32VDC UNCOVERED 54.47£     
84 134 181 SSR GN125Z 48-660VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 55.66£     
84 134 182 SSR GN125Z 48-660VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 55.66£     
84 134 200 SSR GN10I 24-280VAC 4-32VDC UNCOVERED 14.21£     
84 134 201 SSR GN10I 24-280VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 16.58£     



84 134 202 SSR GN10I 24-280VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 16.58£     
84 134 210 SSR GN25I 24-280VAC 4-32VDC UNCOVERED 16.58£     
84 134 211 SSR GN25I 24-280VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 18.95£     
84 134 212 SSR GN25I 24-280VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 18.95£     
84 134 220 SSR GN50I 24-280VAC 4-32VDC UNCOVERED 20.13£     
84 134 221 SSR GN50I 24-280VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 21.32£     
84 134 222 SSR GN50I 24-280VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 21.32£     
84 134 230 SSR GN75I 24-280VAC 4-32VDC UNCOVERED 30.79£     
84 134 231 SSR GN75I 24-280VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 31.97£     
84 134 232 SSR GN75I 24-280VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 31.97£     
84 134 240 SSR GN100I 24-280VAC 4-32VDC UNCOVERED 36.71£     
84 134 241 SSR GN100I 24-280VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 37.89£     
84 134 242 SSR GN100I 24-280VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 37.89£     
84 134 280 SSR GN125I 24-280VAC 4-32VDC UNCOVERED 47.37£     
84 134 281 SSR GN125I 24-280VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 48.55£     
84 134 282 SSR GN125I 24-280VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 48.55£     
84 134 300 SSR GN10I 48-660VAC 4-32VDC UNCOVERED 21.32£     
84 134 301 SSR GN10I 48-660VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 23.68£     
84 134 302 SSR GN10I 48-660VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 23.68£     
84 134 310 SSR GN25I 48-660VAC 4-32VDC UNCOVERED 23.68£     
84 134 311 SSR GN25I 48-660VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 26.05£     
84 134 312 SSR GN25I 48-660VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 26.05£     
84 134 320 SSR GN50I 48-660VAC 4-32VDC UNCOVERED 27.24£     
84 134 321 SSR GN50I 48-660VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 28.42£     
84 134 322 SSR GN50I 48-660VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 28.42£     
84 134 330 SSR GN75I 48-660VAC 4-32VDC UNCOVERED 37.89£     
84 134 331 SSR GN75I 48-660VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 39.08£     
84 134 332 SSR GN75I 48-660VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 39.08£     
84 134 340 SSR GN100I 48-660VAC 4-32VDC UNCOVERED 43.82£     
84 134 341 SSR GN100I 48-660VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 45.00£     
84 134 342 SSR GN100I 48-660VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 45.00£     
84 134 380 SSR GN125I 48-660VAC 4-32VDC UNCOVERED 54.47£     
84 134 381 SSR GN125I 48-660VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 55.66£     
84 134 382 SSR GN125I 48-660VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 55.66£     
84 134 750 SSR GNT10 3-60VDC 3/32VDC UNCOVERED TBA
84 134 850 SSR GNF10 1-200VDC 3/32VDC UNCOVERED TBA
84 134 860 SSR GNF15 1-100VDC 3/32VDC UNCOVERED TBA
84 134 870 SSR GNF30 1-50VDC 3/32VDC UNCOVERED TBA
84 134 900 SSR GNA5-10Z 24-250VAC 3-32VDC UNCOVERED 9.47£       
84 134 901 SSR GNA5-10Z 24-250VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 12.11£     
84 134 902 SSR GNA5-10Z 24-250VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 12.11£     
84 134 907 SSR GNA5-10Z 24-250VAC 3-32VDC FASTON TBA
84 134 908 SSR GNA5-10Z 24-250VAC 18-36VAC/DC FASTON TBA
84 134 909 SSR GNA5-10Z 24-250VAC 90-280VAC/DC FASTON TBA
84 134 910 SSR GNA5-25Z 24-250VAC 3-32VDC UNCOVERED 11.05£     
84 134 911 SSR GNA5-25Z 24-250VAC 90-280VAC/DC UNCOVERED 13.16£     
84 134 912 SSR GNA5-25Z 24-250VAC 18-36VAC/DC UNCOVERED 13.16£     
84 134 917 SSR GNA5-25Z 24-250VAC 3-32VDC FASTON TBA
84 134 918 SSR GNA5-25Z 24-250VAC 18-36VAC/DC FASTON TBA
84 134 919 SSR GNA5-25Z 24-250VAC 90-280VAC/DC FASTON TBA



84 137 000 SSR GN10Z 24-280VAC 4-32VDC COVERED 14.21£     
84 137 001 SSR GN10Z 24-280VAC 90-280VAC/DC COVERED 15.40£     
84 137 002 SSR GN10Z 24-280VAC 18-36VAC/DC COVERED 16.58£     
84 137 010 SSR GN25Z 24-280VAC 4-32VDC COVERED 16.58£     
84 137 011 SSR GN25Z 24-280VAC 90-280VAC/DC COVERED 16.40£     
84 137 012 SSR GN25Z 24-280VAC 18-36VAC/DC COVERED 18.95£     
84 137 020 SSR GN50Z 24-280VAC 4-32VDC COVERED 20.13£     
84 137 021 SSR GN50Z 24-280VAC 90-280VAC/DC COVERED 21.32£     
84 137 022 SSR GN50Z 24-280VAC 18-36VAC/DC COVERED 21.32£     
84 137 030 SSR GN75Z 24-280VAC 4-32VDC COVERED 30.79£     
84 137 031 SSR GN75Z 24-280VAC 90-280VAC/DC COVERED 31.97£     
84 137 032 SSR GN75Z 24-280VAC 18-36VAC/DC COVERED 31.97£     
84 137 040 SSR GN100Z 24-280VAC 4-32VDC COVERED 36.71£     
84 137 041 SSR GN100Z 24-280VAC 90-280VAC/DC COVERED 37.89£     
84 137 042 SSR GN100Z 24-280VAC 18-36VAC/DC COVERED 37.89£     
84 137 080 SSR GN125Z 24-280VAC 4-32VDC COVERED 47.37£     
84 137 081 SSR GN125Z 24-280VAC 90-280VAC/DC COVERED 48.55£     
84 137 082 SSR GN125Z 24-280VAC 18-36VAC/DC COVERED 48.55£     
84 137 100 SSR GN10Z 48-660VAC 4-32VDC COVERED 21.32£     
84 137 101 SSR GN10Z 48-660VAC 90-280VAC/DC COVERED 23.68£     
84 137 102 SSR GN10Z 48-660VAC 18-36VAC/DC COVERED 23.68£     
84 137 110 SSR GN25Z 48-660VAC 4-32VDC COVERED 23.68£     
84 137 111 SSR GN25Z 48-660VAC 90-280VAC/DC COVERED 26.05£     
84 137 112 SSR GN25Z 48-660VAC 18-36VAC/DC COVERED 26.05£     
84 137 120 SSR GN50Z 48-660VAC 4-32VDC COVERED 27.24£     
84 137 121 SSR GN50Z 48-660VAC 90-280VAC/DC COVERED 28.42£     
84 137 122 SSR GN50Z 48-660VAC 18-36VAC/DC COVERED 28.42£     
84 137 130 SSR GN75Z 48-660VAC 4-32VDC COVERED 37.89£     
84 137 131 SSR GN75Z 48-660VAC 90-280VAC/DC COVERED 39.08£     
84 137 132 SSR GN75Z 48-660VAC 18-36VAC/DC COVERED 39.08£     
84 137 140 SSR GN100Z 48-660VAC 4-32VDC COVERED 43.82£     
84 137 141 SSR GN100Z 48-660VAC 90-280VAC/DC COVERED 45.00£     
84 137 142 SSR GN100Z 48-660VAC 18-36VAC/DC COVERED 45.00£     
84 137 180 SSR GN125Z 48-660VAC 4-32VDC COVERED 54.47£     
84 137 181 SSR GN125Z 48-660VAC 90-280VAC/DC COVERED 55.66£     
84 137 182 SSR GN125Z 48-660VAC 18-36VAC/DC COVERED 55.66£     
84 137 200 SSR GN10I 24-280VAC 4-32VDC COVERED 14.21£     
84 137 201 SSR GN10I 24-280VAC 90-280VAC/DC COVERED 16.58£     
84 137 202 SSR GN10I 24-280VAC 18-36VAC/DC COVERED 16.58£     
84 137 210 SSR GN25I 24-280VAC 4-32VDC COVERED 16.58£     
84 137 211 SSR GN25I 24-280VAC 90-280VAC/DC COVERED 18.95£     
84 137 212 SSR GN25I 24-280VAC 18-36VAC/DC COVERED 18.95£     
84 137 220 SSR GN50I 24-280VAC 4-32VDC COVERED 20.13£     
84 137 221 SSR GN50I 24-280VAC 90-280VAC/DC COVERED 21.32£     
84 137 222 SSR GN50I 24-280VAC 18-36VAC/DC COVERED 21.32£     
84 137 230 SSR GN75I 24-280VAC 4-32VDC COVERED 30.79£     
84 137 231 SSR GN75I 24-280VAC 90-280VAC/DC COVERED 31.97£     
84 137 232 SSR GN75I 24-280VAC 18-36VAC/DC COVERED 31.97£     
84 137 240 SSR GN100I 24-280VAC 4-32VDC COVERED 36.71£     
84 137 241 SSR GN100I 24-280VAC 90-280VAC/DC COVERED 37.89£     



84 137 242 SSR GN100I 24-280VAC 18-36VAC/DC COVERED 37.89£     
84 137 280 SSR GN125I 24-280VAC 4-32VDC COVERED 47.37£     
84 137 281 SSR GN125I 24-280VAC 90-280VAC/DC COVERED 48.55£     
84 137 282 SSR GN125I 24-280VAC 18-36VAC/DC COVERED 48.55£     
84 137 300 SSR GN10I 48-660VAC 4-32VDC COVERED 21.32£     
84 137 301 SSR GN10I 48-660VAC 90-280VAC/DC COVERED 23.68£     
84 137 302 SSR GN10I 48-660VAC 18-36VAC/DC COVERED 23.68£     
84 137 310 SSR GN25I 48-660VAC 4-32VDC COVERED 23.68£     
84 137 311 SSR GN25I 48-660VAC 90-280VAC/DC COVERED 26.05£     
84 137 312 SSR GN25I 48-660VAC 18-36VAC/DC COVERED 26.05£     
84 137 320 SSR GN50I 48-660VAC 4-32VDC COVERED 27.24£     
84 137 321 SSR GN50I 48-660VAC 90-280VAC/DC COVERED 28.42£     
84 137 322 SSR GN50I 48-660VAC 18-36VAC/DC COVERED 28.42£     
84 137 330 SSR GN75I 48-660VAC 4-32VDC COVERED 37.89£     
84 137 331 SSR GN75I 48-660VAC 90-280VAC/DC COVERED 39.08£     
84 137 332 SSR GN75I 48-660VAC 18-36VAC/DC COVERED 39.08£     
84 137 340 SSR GN100I 48-660VAC 4-32VDC COVERED 43.82£     
84 137 341 SSR GN100I 48-660VAC 90-280VAC/DC COVERED 45.00£     
84 137 342 SSR GN100I 48-660VAC 18-36VAC/DC COVERED 45.00£     
84 137 380 SSR GN125I 48-660VAC 4-32VDC COVERED 54.47£     
84 137 381 SSR GN125I 48-660VAC 90-280VAC/DC COVERED 55.66£     
84 137 382 SSR GN125I 48-660VAC 18-36VAC/DC COVERED 55.66£     
84 137 750 SSR GNT10 3-60VDC 3/32VDC COVERED TBA
84 137 850 SSR GNF10 1-200VDC 3/32VDC COVERED TBA
84 137 860 SSR GNF15 1-100VDC 3/32VDC COVERED TBA
84 137 870 SSR GNF30 1-50VDC 3/32VDC COVERED TBA
84 138 000 SSR RHP-1P-CT-240AC-20A-INDC 30.00£     
84 138 001 SSR RHP-1P-CT-240AC-20A-INHAC 30.00£     
84 138 101 SSR RHP-1P-TL-240AC-20A-INDC 25.00£     
84 138 201 SSR RHP-1P-JN-240AC-20A-INHAC 40.00£     


